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Name
Landen Eyre
Weston Blair
Corbin Winkle
Rason Brunck

Kyler Fite
Ryan Smith
Chris Sowders
Ryan Howland
Zach Asharuk
Wyatt Osborn
Nolan Campbell
Britton Campbell
Cooper Swope
Mason Lightle
Caleb Rice
Caden Faust
Connor Ayers
Shawn Mitchell-Cox
Robert Surritt
Dart Stovall
Jake Ward
Aric Slack
Griffin Friend
Austin Richards
Jordan Bennington
Zach Scales
Shane Mitchell-Cox
Jacob Schommer
Jesse Van Hoose
Jayden Wells
Hayden Barrera
Gregory Achtermann
Kayleb Wayson
Max Colburn
John Kier

Time
15:42
16:36
16:57
17:34
17:59
18:35
18:48
18:53
18:54
18:57
19:01
19:04
19:25
19:45
20:14
20:25
20:38
20:52
20:58
21:05
21:16
21:30
21:50
22:45
22:47
23:22
24:11:00
24:16:00
25:51:00
25:54:00
26:43:00
27:14:00
27:20:00
27:32:00
28:00:00

Team
Whiteoak
Whiteoak
Hillsboro
Hillsboro
Lynchburg Clay
Fairfield
Hillsboro
Hillsboro
Fairfield
Lynchburg Clay
Fairfield
Fairfield
Hillsboro
Fairfield
Fairfield
Lynchburg Clay
Fairfield
Whiteoak
McClain
McClain
Whiteoak
Lynchburg Clay
Fairfield
Whiteoak
Fairfield
McClain
Whiteoak
Hillsboro
McClain
Hillsboro
Fairfield
Fairfield
Lynchburg Clay
McClain
Fairfield

Points
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